BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025.11:20

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:19:48

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:21.988 -0.680 39.588 42.400
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 4 1:22.082 +0.094 39.809 42.273
1 1:24.898 40.969 5 1:22.278 +0.196 39.319 42.959
2 1:18.497 -6.401 37.761 40.736 6 1:29.791 +7.513 46.585 43.206
p3 2:19.825 1:01.328 39.452 7 1:22.274 -7.517 39.467 42.807
4 1:37.438 -42.387 44.933 8 1:21.600 -0.674 39.374 42.226
5 1:17.319 -20.119 37.315 40.004
(68) DIMITAR MITOV
(77) MARTIN CHOY 1 1:31.074 43917
1 1:29.460 42.586 2 2:12.399 +41.325 1:29.379 43.020
2 1:19.242 -10.218 38.202 41.040 3 1:23.272 -49.127 39.593 43.679
3 1:19.636 +0.394 38.458 41.178 4 1:26.904 +3.632 42.396 44.508
4 1:20.839 +1.203 38.466 42.373 5 1:23.714 -3.190 40.346 43.368
6 1:21.620 -2.094 39.083 42.537
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN
1 1:30.171 43.281 (3) GROZEV IVAN
2 1:21.692 -8.479 39.730 41.962 1 1:31.188 44.389
3 1:21.303 -0.389 39.034 42.269 2 1:23.045 -8.143 40.253 42.792
4 1:21.161 -0.142 39.432 41.729 3 1:22.012 -1.033 39.468 42.544
5 1:20.377 -0.784 38.610 41.767 4 1:22.533 +0.521 39.763 42.770
6 1:20.495 +0.118 38.718 41.777 5 1:21.750 -0.783 39.542 42.208
6 1:22.512 +0.762 39.793 42.719
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN 7 2:13.854 +51.342 1:14.833 59.021
1 1:26.707 42.712 8 1:35.045 -38.809 47.227 47.818
2 1:22.118 -4.589 39.268 42.850
3 1:20.924 -1.194 39.138 41.786 (71) HRISTIAN BUZALKOVSI
pl 3:00.466
(64) SINISHA KOCHOSKI 2 1:30.512 1:29.954 43.027
1 1:32.003 43.810 3 1:22.645 -7.867 39.890 42.755
2 1:22.264 -9.739 39.887 42.377 p4 2:31.004 1:08.359 39.960
3 1:22.299 +0.035 39.497 42.802 5 1:28.566 1:02.438 43.049
4 1:21.787 -0.512 39.471 42.316 6 1:21.817 -6.749 39.408 42.409
5 1:49.711 +27.924 1:03.251 46.460 7 2:00.836 +39.019 1:16.874 43.962
6 1:21.546 -28.165 39.368 42.178
7 1:21.209 -0.337 39.434 41.775 (33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT
1 1:29.216 45.105
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 2 1:22.995 -6.221 40.086 42.909
1 1:28.854 43.207 3 1:22.814 -0.181 39.938 42.876
2 1:46.665 +17.811 1:03.957 42.708 4 1:23.143 +0.329 40.387 42.756
3 1:21.762 -24.903 39.282 42.480 5 1:35.880 +12.737 40.498 55.382
4 1:23.474 +1.712 40.288 43.186 6 1:24.058 -11.822 40.669 43.389
5 1:21.926 -1.548 39.229 42.697 7 1:24.464 +0.406 40.561 43.903
6 1:22.352 +0.426 39.807 42.545 8 1:22.708 -1.756 40.173 42,535
7 1:21.585 -0.767 39.579 42.006 9 1:32.665 +9.957 47.648 45.017
8 1:28.694 +7.109 39.364 49.330
9 1:34.782 +6.088 46.013 48.769 (181) UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN
1 1:32.564 43.680
(9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE 2 1:25.059 -7.505 40.820 44.239
1 1:29.274 43.537 3 1:24.046 -1.013 40.390 43.656
2 1:22.668 -6.606 40.205 42.463 4 1:32.975 +8.929 43.194 49.781
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 11:20 . . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:19:48 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:23.673 -9.302 40.259 43.414 6 1:25.517 -1.848 41.618 43.899
6 1:23.544 -0.129 40.306 43.238 7 1:27.981 +2.464 43.056 44.925
(30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN (25) VELLIOS ATHANASIOS
1 1:35.225 44.436 1 1:39.413 47.942
2 1:24.417 -10.808 40.940 43.477 2 1:30.461 -8.952 43.361 47.100
3 1:23.679 -0.738 40.569 43.110 3 1:30.037 -0.424 43.743 46.294
4 1:24.388 +0.709 40.552 43.836 4 1:27.736 -2.301 42.343 45.393
5 1:31.725 +7.337 42.407 49.318 5 2:05.392 +37.656 1:19.716 45.676
6 1:26.713 -5.012 41.268 45.445 6 1:27.691 -37.701 42.283 45.408
7 1:26.831 -0.860 41,991 44.840
(97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN 8 1:26.885 +0.054 42.009 44.876
1 1:33.155 44.887 9 1:26.064 -0.821 41.547 44.517
2 1:27.301 -5.854 42.699 44.602 10 1:25.935 -0.129 41.555 44.380
3 1:24.999 -2.302 41.245 43.754
4 1:23.722 -1.277 40.401 43.321 (88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN
5 1:24.941 +1.219 40.933 44.008 1 1:38.487 47.405
6 1:23.766 -1.175 40.105 43.661 2 1:47.675 +9.188 58.827 48.848
3 1:41.820 -5.855 46.112 55.708
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 4 1:30.357 -11.463 44.109 46.248
1 1:35.189 46.574 5 1:27.426 -2.931 42.210 45.216
2 1:26.155 -9.034 41.822 44.333 6 1:27.236 -0.190 42.356 44.880
3 1:26.619 +0.464 41.731 44.888 7 1:30.597 +3.361 43.669 46.928
4 1:24.816 -1.803 41.057 43.759 8 1:56.367 +25.770 1:09.474 46.893
5 1:24.323 -0.493 40.924 43.399 9 1:27.017 -29.350 42.218 44.799
6 1:24.317 -0.006 40.761 43.556
7 1:23.831 -0.486 40.555 43.276 (11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
8 1:25.002 +1.171 40.586 44.416 1 1:46.205 47.892
2 1:31.587 -14.618 44.482 47.105
(15) FATIH SAHIN 3 1:29.764 -1.823 43.752 46.012
1 1:32.938 46.724 4 1:29.731 -0.033 43.254 46.477
2 1:28.410 -4.528 43.340 45.070 5 1:29.163 -0.568 43.328 45.835
3 1:25.154 -3.256 41.200 43.954 6 1:28.614 -0.549 42.928 45.686
4 1:24.354 -0.800 40.808 43.546 p7 1:55.609 +26.995 43.779
8 1:34.140 -21.469 45.774
(44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL
1 1:41.182 45.916 (169) ERCELIC YUNUS
2 1:26.857 -14.325 42.146 44.711 1 1:39.792 50.113
3 1:26.510 -0.347 41.661 44.849 p2 4:12.142 2:32.350 51.203
4 1:40.459 +13.949 54.212 46.247 3 1:42.550 2:29.592 49.431
5 1:24.709 -15.750 41.024 43.685 4 2:07.397 +24.847 1:14.258 53.139
p6 2:27.522 1:02.813 51.046 5 1:29.014 -38.383 43.195 45.819
7 1:40.416 -47.106 45.846 6 1:29.845 +0.831 43.088 46.757
(3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
pl 2:09.857
2 1:29.623 -40.234 44.516
3 1:26.805 -2.818 40.714 46.091
4 1:26.171 -0.634 41.655 44.516
5 1:27.365 +1.194 42.442 44.923
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